
Monday 30th Nov Tuesday 01 Dec Wednesday 02 Dec Thursday 03 Dec 

1st week of Advent 
 
 

Carol Cornwall - R 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Nuala Galligan -R 
 

 
 
 

Marie Delahoyde – R 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

David Moroney  R 

 

Friday 04 Dec Saturday 05 Dec Saturday 05 Dec Sunday 06 Dec 

 
 
 
 
 

Louise O’Reilly -R 

 
 

 

 
10a.m. 

 
 

 
Peter Kieran - R 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6.30pm 

 
   

 
Marie Cunningham - R 

   Edel Keleghan - E  
   Catherine Fitzgerald E 
   Paddy McDonnell  
   Nuala Galligan 
   John Manning  
    

 
2nd Week of Advent 

 
10.00 am 

 
Geraldine Duffy - R 

       Mary Devine – E 
       Carol Masterson – E 
       Pat Whelan 
       Helen Kelleher  
       Joe Reid   

 

 



Monday 07 Dec Tuesday 08 Dec Wednesday 09 Dec Thursday 10 Dec 

2nd week of Advent 
 

Carol Cornwall - R 

      Carol Masterson – E 
      Helen Kelleher – E 
      John Manning 
      Joan Healy 

 
Feast of the Immaculate 

Conception 
 

Nuala Galligan -R 

Mary McEntee – E 
      Joan Healy – E 
      Colm Madigan 
      Carol Cornwall 
 

 
 

Marie Delahoyde R 
Joan Hall – E 

Edel Keleghan - E 
John Manning 

Joe Reid 
 
 

 

 
 

David Moroney R 

       Joan Healy – E 
       Mary O’Reilly – E 
       Marie Cunningham  
       Catherine Doyle 

6.30 
Feast of the Immaculate 

Conception 
        Kay Shortt - R 

Marie Cunningham – E 
Mary O’Reilly – E 

Joe Reid 
Catherine Doyle 

Friday 11 Dec Saturday 12 Dec Saturday 12 Dec  Sunday 13 Dec 

 
 
 
 

Louise O’Reilly -R 
Mary McEntee – E 

      Aideen Kilmartin 
      Colm Madigan 
      Pat Whelan 

 
 

10a.m. 
 
  Peter Kieran - R 

  Carol Masterson - E 
  Helen Kelleher – E 
  Catherine Doyle 
  Joe Reid 
 
R- Reader 
E –Eucharistic minister 

 

3rd Week of Advent 
 6.30pm 
 
John Manning – R 
Catherine Fanning - E 

Mary O’Reilly  E 

Paddy McDonnell 
Nuala Galligan 
Paul Jensen 
 

 

3rd Week of Advent 
10.00 am 

 
Mary Brady – R 
Mary Devine    E 

Orla Duggan - E 

Pat Whelan 
Joe Reid 
Fionnuala Battersby 



 Monday 14 Dec Tuesday 15 Dec Wednesday 16 Dec Thursday 17 Dec 

   3rd week of Advent 
St. John of The Cross 

 
Carol Cornwall - R 

Carol Masterson - E 

Helen Kelleher- E 

Joe Reid 
Catherine Doyle 

 
 
 
Nuala Galligan - R 

Marie Cunningham – E 

Mary McEntee – E  
Catherine Doyle 
Colm Madigan  
 

 
 
 
Marie Delahoyde R  
Joan Hall - E 

Helen Kelleher- E 

John Manning 
Joe Reid 

 
 
 
David Moroney  R 

Joan Healy – E 
Carol Masterson – E 
Marie Cunningham 
Edel Keleghan 
 
 

Friday 18 Dec Saturday 19 Dec Saturday 19 Dec Sunday 20 Dec 

 
 
 
Louise O’Reilly -R 

Mary O’Reilly E 

Mary McEntee - E 

Colm Madigan  
Pat Whelan 
 

 
10a.m. 

 
Peter Kieran - R 

Marie Cunningham - E 
Helen Kelleher – E 

Joe Reid 
Elaine Guinan 
 
R- Reader 
E –Eucharistic minister 

4th week of Advent 
 

6.30pm 
 
  Aideen Kilmartin - R 

  Edel Keleghan- E 

  Catherine Fitzgerald -E  
  George Marks  
  John Manning 
  Paul Jensen 
   

4th week of Advent 
 

10.00 am 
 
Lisa Looney – R 
Mary Devine E 

Carol Masterson - E 

Pat Whelan 
Joe Reid 

Catherine Doyle 

 

 

 

 

 



Monday 21 Dec Tuesday 22 Dec Wednesday 23 Dec Thursday 24 Dec 

4th week of Advent 
 
Carol Cornwall - R 

Carol Masterson -E 

Mary O’Reilly -E 

John Manning 
Joe Reid 
 

 
 
Nuala Galligan -R 

Carol Masterson – E 

Joan Healy – E  
Catherine Doyle 
Colm Madigan 
 

 
 
Marie Delahoyde R  
Joan Hall -E 

Helen Kelleher- E 

John Manning 
Aideen Kilmartin 
 
 
 

 

Christmas 
Eve 

 
 
 
 
 
 

See separate roster 

Friday 25 Dec Saturday 26 Dec Saturday 26 Dec Sunday 27 Dec 
 

Christmas Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

See separate roster 

 

Feast of 
St. Stephen 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
R- Reader 
E –Eucharistic minister 

 
Feast of the holy 

Family 
 

6.30pm 
 
  Gina Murphy - R 

  Joan Healy - E 

  Catherine Fitzgerald E 

  Carol Cornwall 
  Nuala Galligan  
  Paddy McDonnell 
   
 

 
Feast of the holy 

Family 
 

10.00 am 
 
Fionnuala Battersby– R 
Mary Devine E 

Helen Kelleher - E 
Pat Whelan 
Joe Reid 
Catherine Doyle 
 

 

 
 



 

Monday 28 Dec Tuesday 29 Dec Wednesday 30 Dec Thursday 31 Dec 

Feast of the Holy 
Innocents martyrs. 

 
Carol Cornwall - R 

Carol Masterson -E 

Helen Kelleher -E 

John Manning 
Catherine Doyle 
 

 
 
 
Nuala Galligan -R 
Joan Healy - E 

Mary McEntee - E 
Joe Reid 
Colm Madigan 

 
 
 
Marie Delahoyde - R 

Joan Hall -E 

Edel Keleghan - E 
Catherine Doyle 
John Manning 

 
 
 
David Moroney R 

Mary O’Reilly - E 
Carol Masterson -E 
Joe Reid 
Colm Madigan 
 

Friday 01 Jan 2021 Saturday 02 Jan Saturday 02 Jan Sunday 03 Jan 

 
Solemnity of Mary, the 
Holy Mother of God. 

 
Louise O’Reilly -R 

Joan Healy E 

Helen Kelleher - E  

Pat Whelan 
Gina Murphy 
 

 
 

 
 

10a.m. 
 
Peter Kieran R 

Joan Hall - E  

Marie Cunningham - E 
Joe Reid 
Elaine Guinan 
 
 
R- Reader 
E –Eucharistic minister 

 

 
6.30pm 

 
   - R 
  Carol Masterson - E 

  Lisa Jensen E 

  John Manning 
  Paul Jensen 
  Geraldine Duffy 
   
   

 
10.00 am 

 
 - R 

 Rosemary Hamill - E 

 Mary Devine - E 
 Pat Whelan 
 Catherine Doyle 
 Joe Reid 

 

 

 


